
 
DAILY DIARY 

 APRIL / MAY 

APRIL 
Name of Event Contact Person Contact Number Email Where Date Booking Details 

World Peace Project Mignonne Shayle Anderson 044 533 2001 / 081 318 9193 msa1wp@gmail.com Rocky Road Backpackers 5-7 Apr  

Adventure Travel Show Patty Butterworth 083 453 5331 projects@pletttourism.com Cape Town 5-7 Apr  

WTM –Africa 2019 Patty Butterworth 083 453 5331 projects@pletttourism.com Cape Town 10-12 Apr  

Plett Polo: SA Open Tessa Moxon 072 449 9057 / 064 877 2457 tessa@plettpolo.co.za Kurland 13, 17 & 20 Apr plettpolo.co.za 

Plett Easter Games Golf Daron Smit 083 775 1340 daron@the-worx.co.za Plett Country Club 19 Apr  

Freshers Street Bash Mpumelelo Mvunelwa  071 063 3621 mpumelelom160@gmail.com Malibu Tavern 20 Apr  

Plett Easter Games MTB Daron Smit 083 775 1340 daron@the-worx.co.za tbc 21 Apr  

Garden Route Walking Festival Galeo Saintz 082 888 8181 galeo@galeosaintz.com Garden Route 19 – 22 April walkingfestival.co.za 

Buco Adventure Trail Run James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Cairnbrogie 20 Apr entrytickets.net 

Buco Cairnbrogie Trail Park Kids Fun  James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Cairnbrogie 20 Apr entrytickets.net 

Buco Adventure Rally MTB Ride James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Cairnbrogie 20 Apr entrytickets.net 

Buco Easter Surf Ski Challenge James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Central Beach 21 Apr entrytickets.net 

Buco Adventure Dash for Cash James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Central Beach 21 Apr entrytickets.net 

MAY 
Name of Event Contact Person Contact Number Email Where Date Booking Details 

Africa’s Travel Indaba  Patty Butterworth 083 453 5331 Projects@pletttourism.com Durban 2-4 May  

MTO Tsitsikamma Ultra Trail Run 
2019 

James Stewart 
082 925 7885 

james@roystonfarms.co.za Storms River to Natures Valley 04 May entrytickets.net 

Celebrate Mother’s Day Bitou 10 Foundation Office 044 533 6466 Info@bitou10foundation.co.za Angling Club 12 May Information Kiosk, Market Square 

Charcuterie with Richard Bosman Nicky or Maggie  083 703 6669 / 082 419 4555 info@boschrivier.co.za Boschrivier Farm and Stables 31 May – 1 Jun  
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